Plaxton S2

REVISED: September 17, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

1ome

24 Avenue §

e

&

AM Route

Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Plaxton S2

REVISED: September 17, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

e R S L TR,

PM Route

Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Plaxton S2

REVISED: September 17, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021

#1 - 7:24 AM - 43 Street South Southbound

#2 - 7:27 AM - Jubber House

#3 - 7:32 AM - Arbourwood Terrace South Eastbound - Walkway Entrance
#4 - 7:35 AM - Praire Arbour Blvd South Westbound - Walkway Entrance

#5 - 7:37 AM - Sixmile Road South Southbound - Mailboxes
#6 - 7:38 AM - Sixmile Lane South Eastbound - Power Boxes (ESE)

#7 - 7:39 AM - Sixmile Ridges South Eastbound

#8 - 7:43 AM - 40 Ave South Westbound

#9 - 7:45 AM - Southgate Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12327
#10 - 7:46 AM - Southgate Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12328
#11 - 7:50 AM - Tudor Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop # 12132

#12 - 7:52 AM - Tudor Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12133

#13 - 7:54 AM - Tudor Crescent South Northbound - LPT Stop #12134

#14 - 8:00 AM - Dr. Robert Plaxton

Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



Plaxton S2

REVISED: September 17, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

ome

#1 - 3:17 PM - Dr. Robert Plaxton

#2 - 3:28 PM - Tudor Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop # 12132

#3 - 3:30 PM - Tudor Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12133

#4 - 3:31 PM - Tudor Crescent South Northbound - LPT Stop #12134

#5 - 3:37 PM - Sixmile Road South Southbound - Mailboxes
#6 - 3:38 PM - Sixmile Lane South Eastbound - Power Boxes (ESE)

#7 - 3:39 PM - Sixmile Ridges South Eastbound

#8 - 3:42 PM - 40 Ave South Westbound

#9 - 3:44 PM - Southgate Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12327

#10 - 3:45 PM - Southgate Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12328

#11 - 3:50 PM - Arbourwood Terrace South Eastbound - Walkway Entrance
#12 - 3:52 PM - Praire Arbour Blvd South Westbound - Walkway Entrance
#13 - 3:56 PM - Jubber House

#14 - 4:00 PM - 43 Street South Southbound

Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Plaxton S2

REVISED: September 17, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021

Friday
#1 - 11:57 AM - Dr. Robert Plaxton
#2 -12:10 PM - Tudor Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop # 12132
#3 -12:12 PM - Tudor Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12133
#4 - 12:14 PM - Tudor Crescent South Morthbound - LPT Stop #12134
#5 - 12:19 PM - Sixmile Road South Southbound - Mailboxes
#6 - 12:20 PM - Sixmile Lane South Eastbound - Power Boxes (ESE)
#7 - 12:21 PM - Sixmile Ridges South Eastbound
#8 - 12:24 PM - Sixmile Crescent South Northbound - Walkway
#9 - 12:25 PM - Sixmile Way South Northbound - Alley
#10 - 12:26 PM - 40 Ave South Westbound
#11 - 12:27 PM - 43 Street South Northbound
#12 - 12:29 PM - Southgate Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12327

#13 - 12:30 PM - Southgate Blvd South Westbound - LPT Stop #12328

#14 - 12:34 PM - Couleesprings Road South Northbound - LPT Stop #12344

#15 - 12:35 PM - Couleecreek Court South Southbound - Mailboxes

#16 - 12:40 PM - Arbourwood Terrace South Eastbound - Walkway Entrance

#17 - 12:43 PM - Praire Arbour Bivd South Westbound - Walkway Entrance

#18 - 12:47 PM - Jubber House

Dr. Robert Plaxton Elementary — 4510 Fairmont Gate South — (825) 399-0620

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



